LUNCH &TAPAS
MENU

V- VEGETARIAN
VE - VEGAN
GF - GLUTEN FREE

PLEASE DIAL 1813 TO ORDER
MENU AVAILABLE 11:00 T0 17:00
AVAILABLE TO DINE IN, POOLSIDE OR TAKEAWAY

CHICKEN LOLLIPOP WITH TRUFFLE AIOLI

GREEN CHILI DYNAMITE WITH CHIPOTLE MAYO (V)

WHOLE PRAWN STUFFED WITH BARRAMUNDI (GF)

SECRET SPICE CRUMBED BARRAMUNDI

CRISPY TOFU TOSSED WITH CHILI (VE)

BEEF SALPICAO WITH ROASTED GARLIC (GF)

HOT PLATES
SERVED WITH GARLIC RICE AND FRIED EGG

STRIPLOIN 350G 36 DEGREE SOUTH (GF)
WITH GRAVY

SQUID (GF)
WITH SWEET CHILI SAUCE

CROCODILE TAIL FILLET (GF)
WITH CAPSICUM AND SWEET SOY SAUCE

PORK SISIG (GF)
WITH LIME AND AOILI

$12.00

$17.00

$21.00

$19.00

$10.00

$15.00

$55.00

$35.00

$35.00

$35.00

PLEASE NOTE: 10% SURCHARGE APPLIES ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS



