LUNCH & TAPAS MENU

V - VEGETARIAN VE - VEGAN GF - GLUTEN FREE

PLEASE DIAL 1813 TO ORDER MENU AVAILABLE 11:00 TO 17:00 AVAILABLE TO DINE IN, POOLSIDE OR TAKEAWAY

	CHICKEN LOLLIPOP WITH TRUFFLE AIOLI	\$12.00
	GREEN CHILI DYNAMITE WITH CHIPOTLE MAYO (V)	\$17.00
	WHOLE PRAWN STUFFED WITH BARRAMUNDI (GF)	\$21.00
	SECRET SPICE CRUMBED BARRAMUNDI	\$19.00
	CRISPY TOFU TOSSED WITH CHILI (VE)	\$10.00
	BEEF SALPICAO WITH ROASTED GARLIC (GF)	\$15.00
HOT PLATES SERVED WITH GARLIC RICE AND FRIED EGG		
	STRIPLOIN 350G 36 DEGREE SOUTH (GF) WITH GRAVY	\$55.00
	SQUID (GF) WITH SWEET CHILI SAUCE	\$35.00
	CROCODILE TAIL FILLET (GF) WITH CAPSICUM AND SWEET SOY SAUCE	\$35.00
	PORK SISIG (GF) WITH LIME AND AOILI	\$35.00

PLEASE NOTE: 10% SURCHARGE APPLIES ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS